Aeppativo FWVIaKOC KAVATEG -

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material
Functions
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

Sacramento

260

162

77

47

57

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Links g==1
Beige

Beige

Natural leather
Relaxfunktion

Metall

Cotta
19476-1282477

1.019,00 €



